CYTOGENETICS
SERVING SCIENCE
THROUGH
INNOVATION
Since our establishment in the early 80’s, Euroclone has given scientists a
valuable opportunity to gain access to a world of products and equipment in
Biotechnology.
During more than three decades of experience, our Company has evolved

• CE/IVDR marked: manufactured according to the European
Community Regulation for in vitro Diagnostics (2017/746 EU).
Ordering information
Cat.No. Description Q.ty/Format Number of tests
EKAMTP Chromosome Kit P 10 culture tubes 10
EKAMTB100 Chromosome Medium P 100 ml/bottle nearly 20
EKAMTB500 Chromosome Medium P 500 ml/bottle nearly 100
EKAMTM Chromosome Kit M 10 culture tubes 10
EKAMTB100M Chromosome Medium M 100 ml/bottle nearly 20
EKAMTB500M Chromosome Medium M 500 ml/bottle nearly 100
SynchroSet
SynchroSet consists of two solutions, which added to the culture medium, and following an extremely simple protocol, allow the
synchronization of the cell cycle in both lymphocytes and bone marrow cells. SynchroSet is a reagent that can be used routinely in
the lab, and is also suitable for the production of high numbers of prometaphases in which the chromosomes are appropriate for high
resolution banding techniques (up to 850-1000 bands per haploid set). This methodology is suitable for more precise identification of
breakpoints and minor abnormalities which often cause severe plurimalformative conditions.
Features
• Easy handling, user friendly protocol.
• Tube format ready to use (4 tubes x 1,5 ml each Sol A; 4 tubes x
1,5 ml each Sol B).
• High resolution banding.
• Shelf life: 12 months from production date.
• CE/IVDR marked: manufactured according to the European
Community Regulation for in vitro Diagnostics (2017/746 EU).
Ordering information
Cat.No. Description Q.ty/Format Number of tests
EKAMTS008 SynchroSet 8 x 1,5 ml/microtubes nearly 50
Postnatal Analysis
PO
STN
ATA

• Size: 420x225x143 mm (H x W x D).
• Weight: 5,2 kg
Ordering information
Cat.No. Description
EHP500AS Hyperchrome - In situ hybridisation system
RELATED
PRODUCTS
4
Related Products
26
CyTOGENETICS
Related Products
Cat.No. Description Format
MEDIA
ECB9006L RPMI 1640 MEDIUM 500 ml
ECM2001L RPMI 1640 MEDIUM with stable L-Glutamine 500 ml
ECM0620L RPMI 1640 MEDIUM w/o Folic Acid (FRAGILE X CHROMOSOME MODIFICATION) 500 ml
ECB2000L RPMI 1640 MEDIUM with L-Glutamine 500 ml
ECB7503L HAM’S NUTRIENT MIXTURE F-10 500 ml
ECM0140L HAM’S NUTRIENT MIXTURE F-10 with L-Glutamine 500 ml
SALT SOLUTIONS
ECB4004L PBS, phosphate buffered saline, w/o Calcium & Magnesium 500 ml
ECB4007L HANK’S balanced salts solution, w/o Calcium & Magnesium 500 ml
ANTIBIOTIC/ANTIMYCOTIC SOLUTIONS
ECM0010D Amphotericin B (25 mg/l), penicillin (10.000 U/ml), streptomycin (10.000 mg/l) - 100X 100 ml
ECM0011B Gentamycin Solution (10 mg/ml) 10 ml
ECM0012B Gentamycin Solution (50 mg/ml) 10 ml
ECM0012D Gentamycin Solution (50 mg/ml) 100 ml
ECB3001D Penicillin (10.000 U/ml), Streptomicin Solution (10.000 mg/l) - 100X 100 ml
ANCILLARY REAGENTS
ECB3000D L-Glutamine (200 mM) Liquid - frozen 100X 100 ml
ECB3003D L-Glutamine with Penicillin/Streptomycin Liquid – frozen 100X 100 ml
ECB3004D Stable L-Glutamine (200 mM) Liquid - frozen 100X 100 ml
EK0041B Colcemid 10 µg/ml in PBS Liquid 10 ml
ECM0970D Distilled Water Sterile, Tissue Culture Tested 100 ml
ECM0970L Distilled Water Sterile, Tissue Culture Tested 500 ml
ECM0180D HEPES Buffer Solution 1M Liquid 100 ml
ECM0180L HEPES Buffer Solution 1M Liquid 500 ml
ECM0543D Potassium Chloride 0,075M 100 ml
ECM0980D Sodium Bicarbonate 7,5% Liquid 100 ml
ECM0542D Sodium Pyruvate 100 mM Liquid - frozen 100 ml
ECB3052D Trypsin 0,05% - EDTA 0,02% in PBS w/o Ca, Mg and Phenol Red Liquid - frozen 100 ml
ECM0920D Trypsin 0,05% - EDTA 0,02% with Phenol Red Liquid - frozen 100 ml
ECB3051D Trypsin 2,5% (w/v) in HBSS w/o Ca & Mg and Phenol Red Liquid - frozen 100 ml
DISPOSABLE
ET7025 Primo® TC Flask 25 cm2 plug seal- screw cap 200 pcs
ET7026 Primo® TC Flask 25 cm2 screw cap- w/filter 200 pcs